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COM NR 13 CALCIO 7 Risultati Giornata 13 

 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

COME BARELLA DA 

MATTARELLA 

 

3 - 1 

 

 Brescianini Andrea (REAL 

BOSOLI): 12  Dal Bon 

Marco (REAL BOSOLI): 5  

Ubico Paolo (REAL 

BOSOLI): 3   

 

 Canelli Alessandro (COME 

BARELLA DA 

MATTARELLA): 11   

 

DYNAMO DRESDEN 

 

VALPERGA 17 

 

da giocare 

 

  

 

  

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

M&B 

 

4 - 1 

 

 Ciancio Todaro Samuele 

(REUNION CANAVESE): 8  

Coppo Andrea (REUNION 

CANAVESE): 4  Gagliardi 

Michele (REUNION 

CANAVESE): 6  Violante 

Igor (REUNION 

CANAVESE): 25   

 

 Steccanella Matteo (M&B): 

6   

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

1 - 9 

 

 Fuoco Sebastiano (STILE 

LIBERO): 1   

 

 Boetto Andrea (CAB 

FRASINEI): 23  Chiapetto 

Maurizio (CAB FRASINEI): 

5  Viola Simone (CAB 

FRASINEI): 9  Bertot Paolo 

(CAB FRASINEI): 2  

Rolando Eugio Stefano 

(CAB FRASINEI): 7   

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

7 - 3 

 

 Bettassa Andrea (VIRTUS 

1997): 6  Bettassa Lorenzo 

(VIRTUS 1997): 7  Bruno 

Paolo (VIRTUS 1997): 9  

Caliendo Anthony (VIRTUS 

1997): 7  Tomasi Cont Luca 

(VIRTUS 1997): 3   

 

 Calaciura Mirko (GHETTO 

BOY'S): 17  Feira Geremia 

(GHETTO BOY'S): 8  

Mennuni Giuseppe 

(GHETTO BOY'S): 4   
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CLASSIFICA 

 
 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

35 

 

13 

 

11 

 

2 

 

0 

 

67 

 

25 

 

0 

 

REUNION 

CANAVESE 

 

31 

 

12 

 

10 

 

1 

 

1 

 

64 

 

26 

 

0 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

28 

 

13 

 

9 

 

1 

 

3 

 

76 

 

37 

 

0 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

27 

 

13 

 

9 

 

0 

 

4 

 

65 

 

35 

 

0 

 

VALPERGA 17 

 

15 

 

12 

 

5 

 

0 

 

7 

 

43 

 

43 

 

0 

 

DYNAMO 

DRESDEN 

 

13 

 

12 

 

4 

 

1 

 

7 

 

38 

 

48 

 

0 

 

M&B 

 

12 

 

13 

 

4 

 

0 

 

9 

 

38 

 

55 

 

0 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

11 

 

13 

 

3 

 

2 

 

8 

 

39 

 

65 

 

0 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

9 

 

12 

 

3 

 

0 

 

9 

 

37 

 

76 

 

0 

 

COME BARELLA 

DA MATTARELLA 

 

4 

 

13 

 

1 

 

1 

 

11 

 

23 

 

80 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

MARCATORI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Igor Violante 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

25 

 

Andrea Boetto 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

23 

 

Lorenzo Monteforte 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

23 

 

Mirko Calaciura 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

17 

 

Nicola Ciampolillo 

 

VALPERGA 17 

 

13 

 

Andrea Brescianini 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

12 

 

Alessandro Canelli 

 

COME BARELLA DA MATTARELLA 

 

11 

 

Andrea Marchello 

 

M&B 

 

11 

 

Federico Petrella 

 

DYNAMO DRESDEN 

 

11 

 

Salvatore Defazio 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AMMONIZIONI 
 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Ciancio Todaro Samuele 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 
 

 

Giornata 14 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

COME BARELLA DA 

MATTARELLA 

 

CAB FRASINEI 

 

RIVAROLO 

 

2024-03-18 20:00 

 

VALPERGA 17 

 

REAL BOSOLI 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-03-21 22:00 

 

M&B 

 

STILE LIBERO 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2024-03-21 21:00 

 

GHETTO BOY'S 

 

DYNAMO DRESDEN 

 

RIVAROLO 

 

2024-03-21 21:00 

 

VIRTUS 1997 

 

REUNION CANAVESE 

 

BORGIALLO 

 

2024-03-22 21:00 

 

 


